

## T. Rowe Price CFO Céline Dufétel to Speak at Goldman Sachs US Financial Services Conference

December 3, 2019

BALTIMORE, Dec. 3, 2019 /PRNewswire/ -- T. Rowe Price Group, Inc. (NASDAQ-GS: TROW) today announced that Céline Dufétel, its chief financial officer and treasurer, is scheduled to speak at the Goldman Sachs US Financial Services Conference on Tuesday, December 10, 2019. The session will take place at 8:30 a.m. EST in New York.

A live audio webcast will be available on the T. Rowe Price Investor Relations web site (<u>https://troweprice.gcs-web.com/investor-relations</u>). An audio replay of the webcast will be available on the site shortly after the event and will be archived online for a period of six months.

## **ABOUT T. ROWE PRICE**

Founded in 1937, Baltimore-based T. Rowe Price Group, Inc. (troweprice.com), is a global investment management organization with \$1.15 trillion in assets under management as of October 31, 2019. The organization provides a broad array of mutual funds, subadvisory services, and separate account management for individual and institutional investors, retirement plans, and financial intermediaries. The company also offers sophisticated investment planning and guidance tools. T. Rowe Price's disciplined, risk-aware investment approach focuses on diversification, style consistency, and fundamental research.

C View original content:http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/t-rowe-price-cfo-celine-dufetel-to-speak-at-goldman-sachs-us-financial-servicesconference-300968188.html

SOURCE T. Rowe Price Group, Inc.

Public Relations, Brian Lewbart, 410-345-2242, brian\_lewbart@troweprice.com or Investor Relations, Meghan Azevedo, 410-345-2756, meghan\_azevedo@troweprice.com